

OD-18

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2023
In TS/7/2017

IN THE GOODS OF :
BISWADEB BANERJEE ALIAS BISWADEB
AND
BANDYOPADHYAY (DEC.)-& JHUNU BANERJEE
VS-
RINA BHOWMICK

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 26th JULY, 2023.

Appearance:
Ms. Mandeep Kaur, Adv.
..for the petitioner

The Court: As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the plaintiff,
the case is adjourned for a week.

Let the matter appear on 9th August, 2023.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh