

OD-18

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

TS/7/2017

IN THE GOODS OF : BISWADEB BANERJEE ALIAS
BISWADEB
VS
BANDYOPADHYAY (DEC.)-& JHUNU BANERJEE -
VS- RINA BHOWMICK

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 29th July, 2026.

Appearance:

*Mr. Mandeep Kaur, Adv.
...for the plaintiff*

The Court:- This suit will appear in the list for framing of issues on 18th
September, 2026.

Discovery, inspection and all related steps shall be taken in the
meantime.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)